
Companies Filing on Property/Casualty Blank
Group Accident and Health Business in Mississippi for Year Ended  12/31/2005

Company  Written Paid Earned Incurred
Premiums Losses Premiums Losses

 Share
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Direct Defense
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* **

Loss Lossand Cost

11,960,850QBE Insurance Corporation 7,652,955 11,960,850 7,173,10523.6% 60.0%-42,923 59.6%
8,783,252AmFirst Insurance Company 4,044,493 8,747,359 3,976,15717.3% 45.5%0 45.5%
8,724,337Zurich American Insurance Company 7,107,590 8,099,060 7,085,17617.2% 87.5%65,079 88.3%
6,718,034State Farm Mutual Automobile Insurance Company 5,329,313 6,718,034 5,319,02313.3% 79.2%30,148 79.6%
3,089,737Continental Casualty Company 4,520,264 2,625,601 6,016,9166.1% 229.2%0 229.2%
2,434,835Federated Mutual Insurance Company 1,599,051 2,436,794 1,577,8444.8% 64.8%49,306 66.8%
1,765,229Arch Insurance Company 1,113,147 1,765,229 770,7333.5% 43.7%1,837 43.8%
1,249,908Empire Fire and Marine Insurance Company 1,127,386 1,249,908 1,187,0832.5% 95.0%0 95.0%

949,375BCS Insurance Company 467,636 949,781 326,3191.9% 34.4%0 34.4%
886,471Sirius America Insurance Company 450,205 886,471 422,8831.7% 47.7%-304 47.7%
862,680ACE American Insurance Company 119,990 862,442 465,5971.7% 54.0%11,234 55.3%
814,112AMEX Assurance Company 138,778 832,493 147,1211.6% 17.7%183 17.7%
690,916Avemco Insurance Company 575,855 690,916 575,8551.4% 83.3%0 83.3%
656,050National Union Fire Insurance Company of Pittsburgh, PA. 1,714,519 720,279 2,460,2591.3% 341.6%89,146 353.9%
554,081U.S. Specialty Insurance Company 133,012 563,004 -11,4571.1% -2.0%0 -2.0%
323,106Federal Insurance Company 605,410 184,335 632,3530.6% 343.0%124,312 410.5%
106,722Employers Reinsurance Corporation -12,552 106,722 -225,7730.2% -211.6%-2,240 -213.7%
74,124American Bankers Insurance Company of Florida 51,731 74,040 52,7770.1% 71.3%-47 71.2%
72,644Clarendon National Insurance Company 205,142 74,210 159,7320.1% 215.2%35,027 262.4%
44,812TIG Premier Insurance Company 16,803 44,812 36,5550.1% 81.6%4,938 92.6%
42,416AIG Premier Insurance Company 33,472 43,984 37,7000.1% 85.7%-1,454 82.4%
29,467National Casualty Company 213 55,818 4130.1% 0.7%0 0.7%
29,307American Sentinel Insurance Company 2,233 26,261 6,5280.1% 24.9%0 24.9%

6,656Sentry Insurance a Mutual Company 0 4,269 00.0% 0.0%0 0.0%
5,672Nationwide Mutual Insurance Company -913 6,619 -3,6130.0% -54.6%0 -54.6%
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3,392Hartford Fire Insurance Company 60,222 4,651 51,7880.0% *****0 *****
3,129Government Employees Insurance Company 3,200 3,109 3,2630.0% 105.0%0 105.0%
3,033Stonebridge Casualty Insurance Company 0 3,096 00.0% 0.0%0 0.0%
2,224Old Republic Insurance Company 64,327 2,224 105,7880.0% *****1,405 *****
2,111Independence American Insurance Company 0 2,111 00.0% 0.0%0 0.0%

333Balboa Insurance Company 0 333 2270.0% 68.2%0 68.2%
243Capitol Indemnity Corporation 0 243 470.0% 19.3%5 21.4%
134American Security Insurance Company 0 134 00.0% 0.0%0 0.0%
47Insurance Company of North America 71,335 47 68,8650.0% *****0 *****
18Central States Indemnity Co. of Omaha 0 10 00.0% 0.0%0 0.0%

0Insurance Company of the State of Pennsylvania, The 127,502 0 126,3070.0% 295
0Lumbermens Mutual Casualty Company 55,947 0 55,9470.0% 10,878
0Great American Insurance Company 13,278 0 13,2780.0% 93
0American Home Assurance Company 1,122 0 1,1220.0% 0
0Star Insurance Company 0 0 -20.0% 0
0Travelers Indemnity Company of Connecticut, The 0 0 -12,5130.0% 0
0TIG Insurance Company -2,964 0 -2,9640.0% 0
0Security Insurance Company of Hartford -4,346 366 -4,6270.0% *****11,695 *****

-98Brotherhood Mutual Insurance Company 3,283 1,955 -3170.0% -16.2%0 -16.2%
-210,416ACE Fire Underwriters Insurance Company -62,500 -210,424 -122,333-0.4% 58.1%-3,524 59.8%

50,678,943 37,326,139 49,537,146 38,473,162Grand Totals: 77.7%45 Companies in Report 385,089 78.4%
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